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U-19 Championship
2020/21 23rd round, Match #160

Friday, 23.04.2021, 11:00, TC SC "Dnipro-1", Dnipro. 10°C. Spectators: 50

«Dnipro-1» Dnipro

2 : 0

«Minaj» Minaj

12 Veklych Danylo
4 Boiko Danylo
21 Holovatskyi Daniil
25 Faidor Artem
27 Matiushenko Ivan
14 Matvieiev Kyrylo (C)
11 Kopyl Serhii
8 Lebediev Serhii
99 Svystun Kristian
9 Kravchenko Yaroslav
7 Butich Yaroslav

Substitutes
71 Arkhypchuk Kyrylo
24 Chalyi Bohdan
45 Popov Bohdan
3 Stelmashchuk Maksym
19 Hudov Hryhorii
22 Yaniuk Danylo
77 Kobelchuk Maksym
28 Mysliai Maksym
17 Ovsiannik Mykyta

Coach
Bytsiura Viktor

1 Kashka Dmytro
20 Makhinka Denys-Pavlo
3 Skyba Yevhenii
8 Dykhtiaruk Oleksandr
5 Hrybov Yehor
17 Pasternak Nazarii
21 Popovych Ivan (C)
15 Formaniuk Pavlo
16 Chornyi Mykhailo
10 Skybinskyi Maksym
6 Oliinyk Robert

Substitutes
32 Vasiutyk Denys
7 Hanych Dmytro
19 Khomutovskyi Vadym
11 Lisovenko Vladyslav

Coach
Kulchytskyi Ivan

Referee:
Chenhar Oleksandr
Assistant 1:
Danylenko Oleksandra
Assistant 2:
Holiiak Iryna
4th Official:
Dubyna Rostyslav
Referee Observer:
Lysakevych Valerii
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U-19 Championship, 2020/21, 23rd round, Match #160
Friday, 23.04.2021, 11:00, TC SC "Dnipro-1", Dnipro. 10°C. Spectators: 50

«Dnipro-1» Dnipro 2 : 0 «Minaj» Minaj
99 Svystun Kristian 16'

9 Kravchenko Yaroslav
77 Kobelchuk Maksym 61'

61' 6 Oliinyk Robert
11 Lisovenko Vladyslav

8 Lebediev Serhii
28 Mysliai Maksym 65'

68' 15 Formaniuk Pavlo
7 Hanych Dmytro

7 Butich Yaroslav
22 Yaniuk Danylo 69'

85' 3 Skyba Yevhenii

22 Yaniuk Danylo 88'

90' 20 Makhinka Denys-Pavlo
19 Khomutovskyi Vadym

11 Kopyl Serhii
24 Chalyi Bohdan 90'

Legend
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 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


